
Cumberland County Business Expo and Job Fair 2022 - Hiring

OrganizationName FirstName LastName AttendeeAddr AttendeeAddr AttendeeCity AttenAttendeePo AttendeePhoneNumber AttendeeEmail Business / Organization Website

ACCU Staffing Services Kristin Gimello 911 Kings Highway, North Cherry Hill NJ 08034 856-482-2222 kristin.gimello@accustaffing.com ACCU Staffing Services is a temporary staffing age       www.accustaffing.com

Ace Glass Inc. Jackie Choko 1472 Hance Bridge Road Millville NJ 08332 856-696-7470 j.choko@aceglass.com Manufacturer of laboratory glassware and scienti  www.aceglass.com

Americold Chris Slusser 2111 Industrial Blvd Vineland, NJ NJ 08360 4703636407 chris.slusser@americold.com Fast growing cold storage logistics company.  Gre          www.Americold.com

Angelic Health Heather Hernon 8025 Black Horse Pike, Suite 5W. Atlantic Cit NJ 08232 609-515-4182 hhernon@angelichospice.net palliative and hospice care https://www.angelic.health/

Angie's At Your Service Virtual Assistance Angela Morrison PO Box 664 Vineland NJ 08362 (856) 462-0296 assistance@angatyourservice.com Angie’s At Your Service is a daily Virtual Support B                           www.angatyourservice.com

Arc Durand Glass Jacob Venditti 901 S. Wade Blvd Millville NJ 08332 856-327-4800 x4429 jacob.venditti@arc-intl.com A world leader in tableware, Arc Americas has be                                                                                                                https://www.linkedin.com/company/arc-americas/

Asphaltech Pavement Solutions Paul Gates 232 Old Deerfield Pike Bridgeton NJ 08302 (856) 454-7770 paul.gates@asphaltechpavement.com sealcoating, asphalt repairs, crack sealing, line str    www.asphaltechpavement.com

Bridgeton Onized Federal Credit Union Tamara Ciccioli 524 N Pearl St Bridgeton NJ 08302 856-641-0679 tamara.ciccioli@bofcu.com We are a credit union offering similar products an     bofcu.com

Bridgeton Police Department Michael Gaimari 330 Fayette Street Bridgeton NJ 08302 856-451-0033 gaimarim@cityofbridgeton.com Meet representatives from law enforcement age           njccpo.org

Bridor USA Jim Economy 2260 Industrial Way Vineland NJ 08360 856-691-8000 ext 8296 james.economy@bridor.com Industrial bakery.  Join our team.Our employees w                                                                                           www.bridor.com

Comar Allison Weaver 1 Comar Place Buena NJ 08310 856-692-6100  ext 8649 weavera@comar.com Medical device manufacturing company www.comar.com

CompleteCare Health Network Meghan Spinelli 14 North Pearl Admin Bridgeton NJ 08302 856-451-4700 mspinelli@chcinj.org Non-Profit Health Care

Confident Care Corp Desiree Quinones 3 University Plaza Drive, Suite Hackensack NJ 07601 856-285-9802 dquinones@confidentcarecorp.com home health aide service

Cumberland Cape Atlantic YMCA Karen Rivera 1159 E. Landis Avenue Vineland NJ 08360 8566910030 krivera@ccaymca.org non-profit civic organization that does Before & A        

Cumberland County Guidance Center Sandra Donley 2038 Carmel Road Millville NJ 08332 856-825-6810 ext. 273 sdonley@ccgcnj.org The Guidance Center is a primary mental health s                                                       https://ccgcnj.org/

Cumberland County Health Department Donald Fauerbach 309 Buck Street Millville NJ 08332 856-327-7602  ext 7123 jcruz@ccdoh.org Public health services

Cumberland County Prosecutor's Office Mach Jackson 115 Vine St Bridgeton NJ 08302 856-453-0486 ext. 23113 machja@co.cumberland.nj.us Meet representatives from law enforcement age           njccpo.org

Cumberland County Sheriff's Office Nicholas Moore 220 North Laurel St Bridgeton NJ 08302 856 451 4449 x 25110 nicholasmo@co.cumberland.nj.us Meet representatives from law enforcement age           njccpo.org

Danone Beverly Kramer 70 Rosenhayn Avenue Bridgeton NJ 08302 6095792258 beverly.kramer@danone.com We offer fresh dairy products as well as plant-bas                                                                                              www.Danone.com

Delaware River & Bay Authority Darryl Anderson P.O. Box 71 New Castle DE 19720 302-571-6328 darryl.anderson@drba.net CONNECTING PEOPLE & PLACES IN THE NORTHEA                                                                                                                             https://www.drba.net/

ESS Cornelius Hughes 800 kings highway north suite Cherry Hill NJ 08034 8562818075 chughes@ess.com We are a national education staffing company. W              

Express Employment Professionals Francis McCartan 877 Kings High Suite 100 West Deptford NJ 08096 856 420 2399 fran.mccartan@expresspros.com Express Employment is seeking talented individua               https://www.expresspros.com/woodburynj/

First Harvest Credit Union Michael Stevenson 1617 Hurffville Road Deptford NJ 08096 856-232-9000  ext 5104 mstevenson@firstharvestcu.com First Harvest Credit Union is a diverse, full-service               www.firstharvestcu.com

Horizon America Staffing Susan Crowley 606 E. Landis Ave Vineland NJ 08360 609-609-8677 scrowley@horizonamericastaffing.com Horizon America Staffing is a privately owned, M                        

HRA of SoNJ Laura Powers P.O. Box 388 Vome;amd NJ 08361 (856) 305-2650 Carol.asselta@akziom.com Various companies throughout the So Jersey areahrasnj.shrm.org

Hungerford & Terry, Inc. William Probasco 226 N. Atlantic Avenue Clayton NJ 08312 18568813200 bprobasco@hungerfordterry.com Our company has been providing potable and ind                                              www.hungerfordterry.com

Insperity Manuel Torres 1200 Intrepid Avenue, Suite 1 Philadelphia PA 19112 609-706-6290 manuel.torres@insperity.com Insperity, Inc., previously known as Administaff, I                          www.insperity.com

Inspira Health Nicole Wilson 1901 W. Garden Road Vineland NJ 08360 856-641-7765 wilsonn@ihn.org Healthcare organization WWW.Inspirahealthnetwork.org

Kennedy Concrete Inc. Michelle Jack 1969 S. East Avenue Vineland NJ 08360 (856) 692-8650 mjack@actionsupplyco.com Leading provider of ready-mix concrete, landscap         

Masis Staffing Solutions Anita Delia 345 Lincoln Av Suite 1A Vineland NJ 08360 856-777-5010 adelia@masisstaffing.com When you hire Masis, we take your staffing need                          https://masisstaffing.com/

Members 1st of NJ Marya Mazzeo 37 West Landis Avenue Vineland NJ 08360 (856) 696-0767 mmazzeo@membersonenj.org Members 1st of NJ is a local credit union offering        www.membersonenj.org

Millville Police Department Richard Kott 18 South High St. Millville NJ 08332 856-825-7010 richard.kott@pd.millville.gov Meet representatives from law enforcement age           njccpo.org

MVP Staffing Dana Lionetti 703 E. Landis AUnit E Vineland NJ 08360 856-301-2100 dlionetti@mvpstaffing.com MVP has been teaming up with businesses to ma                                                                                                                            mvpstaffing.com

New Jersey Department of Corrections Gary McCombs 1300 Stuyvesant Ave Trenton NJ 08618 732-655-5701 NJDOCHIRING@doc.nj.gov Meet representatives from law enforcement age           njccpo.org

New Jersey State Police Jeff Flynn 2 Jake Garzio Dr Ewing Townsh NJ 08628 (609) 882-2000 Jeffrey.Flynn@njsp.org Meet representatives from law enforcement age           njccpo.org

Newfield National Bank Donata Dalesandro 18 S. West Boulevard Newfield NJ 08344 856-692-3440 donata.dalesandro@newfieldbank.com Financial institution www.newfieldnationalbank.bank

Nipro PharmaPackaging Kathelinie Negron 1633 Wheaton Ave Millville NJ 08332 8568251400 kathelinie.negron-rosa@nipro-group.com Nipro Pharmapackaging is a leading global manuf          www.nipro-group.com

Nipro PharmaPackaging Hara Carney 1200 N. 10th Street Millville NJ 08332 8568251400 hara.carney@nipro-group.com Pharmaceutical Glass

Ranch Hope, Inc. Emily Bruley PO Box 325 Alloway NJ 08001 (856) 935-1555 ext. 505 ebruley@ranchhope.org Ranch Hope is a non-profit Residential Treatment                                                                        www.ranchhope.org

Randi Galan State Farm Insurance Agency Randi Galan 591 Shiloh Pike Bridgeton NJ 08302 (856) 453-7000 randi@randigalan.com Successful Bridgeton based State Farm insurance                     www.randigalan.com

Rowan College of South Jersey James Morris 3322 College Dr Vineland NJ 08362-1500 856-691-8600 accountspayable@cc.rcsj.edu Premier educational institution

Rutgers Food Innovation Center Mellonie O'Neill 450 East Broad Street Bridgeton NJ 08302 856-391-7607 mo495@njaes.rutgers.edu food incubator and training center for the food inwww.foodinnovation.rutgers.edu

Sheppard Bus Servcie Manuel Cabegin 300 M St Millville NJ 08332 8567653812 mannyacj@sheppardbus.com School bus company looking for CDL Drivers, bus     www.sheppardbus.com

South Jersey Industries Erin Rynkiewicz 1 South Jersey Plaza Folsom NJ 08037 6098546312 erynkiewicz@sjindustries.com SJI (NYSE: SJI), an energy infrastructure holding co                                                                                              https://jobs.sjindustries.com/

South Jersey Water Conditioning Barry Seay 760 Shiloh Pike Bridgeton NJ 08302 (856) 451-0620 barry@southjerseywater.com At South Jersey Water Conditioning, we are a wat                                                  

The First National Bank of Elmer Kristin Jennings 10 S. Main Street Elmer NJ 08318 856-358-7000 kjennings@elmerbank.com Personal banking and business banking -- online,                 

USDA Rural Development Jane Asselta 521 Fellowship Suite 130 Mount Laurel NJ 08054 856-787-7770 jane.asselta@usda.gov USDA Rural Development provides loans and gran          

Vineland Police Department Pedro Casiano 111 N 6th St Vineland NJ 08360 856-696-1212 VPDRecruiting@vinelandcity.org Meet representatives from law enforcement age           njccpo.org

Worldwide Glass Resources, Inc. Ruth Gonzalez 1022 Spruce Street Vineland NJ 08360 8562051508 rgonzalez@wwgrinc.com Worldwide Glass Resources® is a premier solution                                              https://www.wwglassresource.com/
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